F.L.T.A

Place Cible

Nom

Compound Dames

Individuel
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Ne=m

Massina Michéle
Dessoy Cathéline
Géortay Genevieve
Bauler Janine
Klever Christa
Balaud Martine
Winter Susanne
lozzo Marie

Ligue Francophone Belge
Ligue Lorraine

Compound Hommes

Individuel

1. 05 B Seywert Gilles

2. 02 A Kyritsoglou Sam
3. 03 A Devignon Benjamin
4. 05 A Boremans Eric
5. 04 A Magquet Gilbert

6. 10 A Lammerich Mark
7. 02 B Bertrand Romain
8. 03 B Wanner Joel

9. 08 B Neumdiller Volker
10 06 B Seywert Marc

11 04 B Mourot Pascal

12 09 B Krob Martin

13 10 B Winter Georg

14 09 A Schlechter Tun
15 06 A Brény Cédric

16 07 B Schintgen Joé

17 01 A Schambourg Jean
18 07 A Fissers Josy

19 08 A Meyer Christophe
Equipes

1. Ligue Francophone Belge 1
2. Ligue Lorraine

3. FLTA

4. Saarland

5. Ligue Francophone Belge 2

Recurve Dames

Individuel
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Equipes
1. Rheinland

Rahm Katrin

NiUssgens-Patz Petra

Scheppers Madison
Drut Eliane
Schénau Ruth

Blug Gisela
Speicher Bianca
Scheppers Lucrezia
Kramer Carmen
Alberty Muriel

2. Ligue Lorraine

3. Saarland

Tournoi du Cinquantenaire

Equipe

CD1
CD1
CD1
CD2
Individuel
CD2
Individuel
CD2

CD1
CD2

CH5
CH1
CH1
CH1
Individuel
Individuel
CH3
CH3
CH4
CH5
CH3
CH4
CH4
Individuel
CH2
CH5
Individuel
CH2
CH2

CH1
CH3
CH5
CH4
CH2

RD2
RD2
RD1
RD1
RD2
RD3
RD3
RD1
RD3
Individuel

RD2
RD1
RD3

Résultats

Pays

Ligue Francophone Belge
Ligue Francophone Belge
Ligue Francophone Belge
Ligue Lorraine

Rheinland

Ligue Lorraine

Saarland

Ligue Lorraine

FLTA

Ligue Francophone Belge
Ligue Francophone Belge
Ligue Francophone Belge
Ligue Francophone Belge
Rheinland

Ligue Lorraine

Ligue Lorraine

Saarland

FLTA

Ligue Lorraine

Saarland

Saarland

FLTA

Ligue Francophone Belge
FLTA

FLTA

Ligue Francophone Belge
Ligue Francophone Belge

Rheinland

Rheinland

Ligue Lorraine

Ligue Lorraine

Rheinland

Saarland

Saarland

Ligue Lorraine

Saarland

Ligue Francophone Belge

90/70m 70/60m 50m

329
325
304
312
305
321
298
296

958
929

335
324
314
326
318
300
316
311
307
307
297
286
289
284
274
265
253
262
229

964
924
907
882
765

287
293
204
233
268
243
227
221
241
201

848
658
711

339
336
327
325
332
318
325
289

1002
932

336
338
335
339
326
332
330
318
327
316
313
324
316
318
308
299
298
295
274

1012
961
951
967
877

313
303
280
295
275
272
262
247
259
249

891
822
793

314
323
326
316
301
291
281
276

963
883

343
344
341
326
335
334
321
323
317
318
325
328
321
318
319
296
305
289
282

1011
969
957
966
890

293
293
296
261
243
248
268
260
231
243

829
817
747

30m

352
344
347
341
345
334
344
333

1043
1008

358
359
356
349
354
349
341
3562
347
348
345
339
346
347
339
335
337
335
327

1064
1038
1041
1032
1001

334
333
330
320
312
322
319
329
289
301

979
979
930

13/09/2009

Total

1334
1328
1304
1294
1283
1264
1248
1194

3966
3752

1372
1365
1346
1340
1333
1315
1308
1304
1298
1289
1280
1277
1272
1267
1240
1195
1193
1181
1112

4051
3892
3856
3847
3533

1227
1222
1110
1109
1098
1085
1076
1057
1020
994

3547
3276
3181



F.L.T.A

Recurve Hommes

Individuel

1. 02 C Henckels Jeff

2. 04 C Schuler Luc

3. 09 C Petri Nicolas

4, 10 D Schlesser Charles
5. 05 C Seifert Timo

6. 03 C Decker Gilles

7. 10 C Perroto Yannick
8. 08 C Hauttment Fabrice
9. 06 C Steinbusch Lukas
10 05 D Kraus Stéphane
11 07 C Niestroj Michael
12 04 D Ewen Axel

13 06 D Henckels Jerry
14 02 D Altpeter Heribert
15 03 D Lauck Kurt

16 01 C Weber Fernand
17 07 D Collignon Philippe
18 09 D Genin Marc

19 08 D Gillot Jean-Paul
Equipes

1. FLTA 1

2. Ligue Lorraine

3. Rheinland

4, FLTA 2

5. Saarland

6. Ligue Francophone Belge

Tournoi du Cinquantenaire

RH5
RH5
RH2
RH6
RH3
RH5
RH2
RH2
RH3
RH6
RH3
RH4
RH6
RH4
RH4
Individuel
RH1
RH1
RH1

RH5
RH2
RH3
RH6
RH4
RH1

Résultats

FLTA

FLTA

Ligue Lorraine
FLTA
Rheinland
FLTA

Ligue Lorraine
Ligue Lorraine
Rheinland
FLTA
Rheinland
Saarland
FLTA
Saarland
Saarland
FLTA

Ligue Francophone Belge
Ligue Francophone Belge
Ligue Francophone Belge

311
274
255
258
275
246
261
244
228
252
255
236
241
236
233
145
162
114
110

831
760
758
751
705
386

324
312
315
309
302
287
275
292
293
278
285
276
284
267
236
269
218
206
193

923
882
880
871
779
617

325
320
314
293
291
310
307
301
306
298
284
293
296
269
219
253
241
238
220

955
922
881
887
781
699

350
340
341
336
327
337
333
334
341
337
330
338
319
309
293
313
317
311
271

1027
1008
998
992
940
899

13/09/2009

1310
1246
1225
1196
1195
1180
1176
171
1168
1165
1154
1143
1140
1081
981

980

938

869

794

3736
3572
3517
3501
3205
2601



